MOGANS576660

Base Layer

Trousers

THE +

250 g/m2, 50% cotton, 50% polyesther,
blended thread, gray material brushed on
reverse side with elasticated waist, fly and
ribbed hem

PURCHASE PACKAGING

Ref. Size Carton
GAN576660 XS

GAN576661 S

GAN576662

GAN576663 L

GAN576664 XL

GAN576665 XXL

GAN576666 XXXL

SALES PACKAGING

x1

Individual pack

- See also
N
Farming, silviculture and fishing
Mechanicals constructions
Regional/public authorities

Maintenance

Transport (excluding manufacturing) and logistics

COVERGUARD

For more information, visit www.coverguard-safety.com 555 rue de la Dombes, 01700 Miribel - Tél +33 4 72 26 57 57



FABRICS

Color Grey
Material 50% PES + 50% Cotton
STANDARD(S)

EPI CAT. |
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