TECHNICAL DATASHEET

MOGAN576660

Ref. MOGAN576660

Base Layer



SECTORS

Farming, silviculture and fishing

Mechanicals constructions

Regional/public authorities

Maintenance

Transport (excluding manufacturing) and logistics

Trousers

THE +

250 g/m2, 50% cotton, 50% polyesther, blended thread, gray material brushed on reverse side with elasticated waist, fly and ribbed hem

PURCHASE PACKAGING

Ref.	Size	Carton
GAN576660	XS	
GAN576661	S	
GAN576662	M	
GAN576663	L	
GAN576664	XL	
GAN576665	XXL	
GAN576666	XXXL	

SALES PACKAGING



Individual pack

See also

VARIANTS

FARRICS

Color Grey

Material 50% PES + 50% Cotton

STANDARD(S)

EPI CAT. I

RETAILER STAMP

MAJ 22/06/2021